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General information about company
Scrip code 543434
NSE Symbol SUPRIYA
MSEI Symbol NA
ISIN INEO7R0O01027
Name of the company Supriya Lifescience Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar cs/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 74 6.65
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 74 7.21
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 74 6.35
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 74 7.42
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 74 10.4
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi 0 of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a % of | of securities (1X)
Cateeo Category of | Nos. Of aid aid- underlyin shares held total no. of shares
80TY | Shareholder shareholders | P2€ UP paic-up ying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
1) equity shares | equity Depository (VID = AV)+ Total as a
1 (111 ; SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As o
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) a% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class i % of
held (V) X egry Tota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 54920715 54920715 68.24 54920715 54920715 | 68.24
Group
B) Public 96992 25562085 25562085 31.76 25562085 25562085 [ 31.76
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 96998 80482800 80482800 100 80482800 80482800 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding I;;;lmber of
No. Of »asa % Number of le?irees:d or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in shares g thefwise Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . conversion of
Catego Shares Shares Underlying conze rtible (XID) encumbered | Number of
gory Underlying . Outstanding o, (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying - securities ( as :
Outstanding . convertible held in
@ sharcholder convertible Outstanding securities a percentage Asa Asa | dematerialized
1D - Warrants of diluted o 0
securities . and No. Of . % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warranis share capital) total | No. | total Sub- Sub- Sub-
; (XD= (VID)+ |No. (a) Sh Sh category | category | category
(Xi) (a) ares | (a) ares . ..
(X)As a % of held held @ (i) (iid)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ﬁc 68.24 16096560 | 29.31 54920715
romoter
Group
B) Public 31.76 25562085 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 16096560 | 20 80482800 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;.dtilf fully Partly No. Of shares gl?;i;l?; d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paid up paid-up | underlying > shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ? (VI = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a0
(1 shares held | ; (AV)+H(V)+ Total
V) shares Receipts (VI) 1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class a
( held (V) %of (AYBC2) |y 85 | Total | Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1 ¢ 54920705 54920705 | 68.24 54920705 54920705 | 68.24
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |1 10 10 0 10 10 0
Sub-Total (A)(1) 6 54920715 54920715 68.24 54920715 54920715 | 68.24
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 6 54920715 54920715 | 68.24 54920715 54920715 | 68.24
Promoter Group
(AFA)NDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(0 Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 2 1911534 1911534 2.38 1911534 1911534 | 2.38
© Alternate Investment | 1336878 1336878 | 1.66 1336878 1336878 | 1.66
(e) Insurance Companies | 3 3100690 3100690 3.85 3100690 3100690 |3.85
. NBFCs registered
(i) with RBI 1 500 500 0 500 500 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 10 6349602 6349602 7.89 6349602 6349602 | 7.89
(@) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) I 12 5025311 5025311 6.24 5025311 5025311 |6.24
nvestors Category |
Sub-Total (B)(2) 12 5025311 5025311 6.24 5025311 5025311 | 6.24
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(@ share capital up to | 94193 12129711 12129711 | 15.07 12129711 12129711 | 15.07
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
@ Indians (NRIs) 1077 578042 578042 0.72 578042 578042 | 0.72
1)) Bodies Corporate 257 880282 880282 1.09 880282 880282 1.09
(m) Any Other (specify) | 1443 599137 599137 0.74 599137 599137 |0.74
Sub-Total (B)(4) 96970 14187172 14187172 | 17.63 14187172 14187172 | 17.63
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 96992 25562085 25562085 | 31.76 25562085 25562085 | 31.76
@HB)3)H(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;l"otal (A+B+C2 96998 80482800 80482800 | 100 80482800 80482800 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 96998 80482800 80482800 100 80482800 80482800 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding , Number of
no- Of asavh Number of Locked | plofged

No. Of No. of Shares assuming full . ur}rll er OXHO ke ptﬁ sed or Sub-categorization of shares

Shares She;res Underlying | conversion of | 11t Shares (X1 otherwise Number of

Underlying Underlyin Outstanding | convertible encumbered equity shares
Sr. Outstanding Outs tar? ding convertible securities (as a (XD held in

convertible % | securities and percentage of o o, | dematerialized

- Warrants . Asa% Asa%
securities (Xi) No. Of . dlll{ted share of total N of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= | No. (a) |Shares |, - | Shares category | category | category
(@) (VID+(X) As a held | @ |held ) (ii) (iii)
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(a) 68.24 16096560 | 29.31 54920705
(©) 0 0 0 10
(SI“)"'T‘“&I (A) 68.24 16096560 | 29.31 54920715
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 68.24 16096560 | 29.31 54920715
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAQ)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 2.38 1911534 0 0 0
(c) 1.66 1336878 0 0 0
(e 3.85 3100690 0 0 0
(i) 0 500 0 0 0
(SIL;b'TOtaI ®) 7.89 6349602 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 6.24 5025311 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 6.24 5025311 0 0 0
@
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
(2) 15.07 12129711 0 0 0
@) 0.72 578042 0 0 0
)] 1.09 880282 0 0 0
(m) 0.74 599137 0 0 0
(S;‘)b'T"tal ®) 17.63 14187172 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 31.76 25562085 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 16096560 | 20 80482800
+B+

)T"tal (A+B+C 100 16096560 | 20 80482800
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Satish Waman Wagh

Smita Satish Wagh

Asha Waman Wagh

Saloni Satish Wagh

Shivani Satish Wagh

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAAPWT907N

AANPWO379F

AAKPW3252C

ABRPWS5364K

ABRPWS5365]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

54394205

321750

146250

29250

29250

54920705

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

54394205

321750

146250

29250

29250

54920705

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

67.58

0.4

0.18

0.04

0.04

68.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

54394205

321750

146250

29250

29250

54920705

Class eg:y

Total

54394205

321750

146250

29250

29250

54920705

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

67.58

0.4

0.18

0.04

0.04

68.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

67.58

0.4

0.18

0.04

0.04

68.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

16096560

0

16096560

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

29.59

0

29.31

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

54394205

321750

146250

29250

29250

54920705

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Partnership Firms

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Satish Waman Wagh Partner representing SupriyaPharmaceuticals

PAN (II)

AEKFS7615F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

—

0

10

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10

10

Class eg:y

Total

10

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 10 10
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group
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Mutual Funds

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nippon Life India Trustee Ltd-A/C Nippon India Small Cap Fund Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAATRO0090B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1911286

1911286

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1911286

1911286

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.37

237

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1911286

1911286

Class eg:y

Total

1911286

1911286

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.37

237

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

237

2.37

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1911286

1911286

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Cohesion Mk Best Ideas Sub-Trust

Hornbill Orchid India Fund

Dovetail India Fund Class 6 Shares

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACTC7026Q

AADCHS611C

AAGCDO0792B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1603832

1520000

1459782

4583614

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1603832

1520000

1459782

4583614

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.7

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1603832

1520000

1459782

4583614

Class eg:y

Total

1603832

1520000

1459782

4583614

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.99

1.89

1.81

5.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.7

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1603832

1520000

1459782

4583614

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0
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Insurance Companies

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Aditya Birla Sun Life Insurance Company Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABCB4623]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2861566

2861566

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

2861566

2861566

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.56

3.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2861566

2861566

Class eg:y

Total

2861566

2861566

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.56

3.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.56

3.56

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2861566

2861566

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Trusts

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

27

1383

30

1443

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

14399

55342

500180

29216

599137

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V) (VD

14399

55342

500180

29216

599137

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.07

0.62

0.04

0.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

14399

55342

500180

29216

599137

Class egy

Total

14399

55342

500180

29216

599137

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

0.07

0.62

0.04

0.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a%
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.07

0.62

0.04

0.75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

14399

55342

500180

29216

599137
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0
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